LXXIV TARGA D’ORO DI VILLA D’ESTE

Gara Nazionale, 23-24-25 giugno 2021
G1 G2 G3 G4 TOT PAR

1° LORDO
2° LORDO
3° LORDO

1° LORDO
2° LORDO
3° LORDO

CATEGORIA MASCHILE

NICOLA FONTANA  Colli di Bergamo 63

TOMMASO ROSSIN Royal Park
ALESSANDRO RADIG Montecchia

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE
ERIKA DE MARTINI Monticello
PARIS APPENDINO Torino

LETIZIA BAGNOLI Castelgandolfo

Circolo Golf Villa d’Este

68
71

67
73
73

69
68
72

72
71
71

71
67
69

72
72
71

68 270 -6
68 271 -5
67 279 3
TOT PAR
211 +4
216  +9
217 +10




